RURAL WATER DISTRICT NO. 6, GARVIN COUNTY
WYNNEWOOD, OK. 73098

NOTICE OF 2024 REGULAR MEETINGS

FOR

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 311, TITLE 25 OF THE OKLAHOMA STATUTES,
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF RURAL WATER
DISTRICT NO. 6, GARVIN COUNTY WILL HOLD REGULAR MEETINGS AT:

LOCATION

WYNNEWOOD, OK

STREET
ADDRESS

39705 HIGHWAY 29

ON THE FOLLOWING DATES AND TIMES:

Day of Week

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

* Annual Meeting

Date

1-11-2024
2-6-2024
2-8-2024
3-14-2024
4-11-2024
5-9-2024
6-13-2024
7-11-2024
8-8-2024
9-12-2024
10-10-2024
11-14-2024
12-12-2024

Time

7:00 pm
7:00 pm*
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
- 7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

FILED WITH THE GARVIN COUNTY CLERK ON THE DATE AND AT THE TIME
INDICATED BY THE CLERKS’ STAMP OR CERTIFICATE HEREON

NAME OF P?SON FIJANG THIS NOTICE:

TOM WHITAKER, MANAGER

State ot Oklanoma
Garvin County

FILED
DEC 14 2023 &b

A" ST odock P m

LORI FULKS Countv Clerk



